EESTY\.E

ALBERTA

Head Judge: Kevin Kwasny

Chief of Comp: Kevin Mullie

uUi4
Place Athlete
1 Indra Brown
Zoe Witwicki
Analise Perry
Sophie Macyk
Mary Beuerlein

a0 w N

U16
Place Athlete

Sage Korth

Molly Morrison
Lilly Shenher
Maylia St-Laurent
Kate Leeds

Abigail King

o O~ W N =

uUi8
Place Athlete
1 Jillian Mullie
2 Grey Wilson
3 Sydney Plemel

Overall Results
Athlete

Sage Korth
dJillian Mullie
Indra Brown
Molly Morrison
Zoe Witwicki
Grey Wilson
Analise Perry
Sophie Macyk
Lilly Shenher
Maylia St-Laurent
Kate Leeds
Abigail King
Mary Beuerlein
Sydney Plemel

Place

0 N O O WN =

- a4 a4 g
W w N =+ 0o

2023-02-06

Bib
98
84
58
68

Bib
72
74
99
43
12
85

Bib
65
63
46

Bib
72
65
98
74
84
63
58
68
99
43
12
85

46

Calgary Freeriderz Provincial #2

_ CALGARY
Winsport FREERIDERZ
February 5, 2023 (Sunday)
TD: Mike Plemel

Chief of Scoring: Christy Skinner

Women'’s Slopestyle Sunday

Event_team
RT Freeski
Calgary
Winsport
Calgary
Central

Event_team
Tawatinaw
Calgary
Calgary
Winsport
Southern
Calgary

Event_team
Calgary
Winsport
Calgary

Event_team
Tawatinaw
Calgary
RT Freeski
Calgary
Calgary
Winsport
Winsport
Calgary
Calgary
Winsport
Southern
Calgary
Central
Calgary

ut4
ut4
ut4
ut4
ut4

uie
uie
uie
uie
uie
uie

uis
uis
uis

uie
uis
ut4
uie
ut4
uis
ut4
ut4
uie
(319
uie
uie
ut4
uis

Total Score_1 Score_1_judges

76
72.4
62
54.4
DNS

Total
88.8
74.6
52.2
48.6
46.4

43

Total
84.8
64.2

DNS

Total
88.8
84.8

76
74.6
72.4
64.2

62
54.4
52.2
48.6
46.4

43

DNS

DNS

76
72.4
51.4
54.4

Score_1
16.4
33
52.2
48.6
46.4
43

Score_1
84.8
61.6

Score_1
16.4
84.8

76

33
72.4
61.6
51.4
54.4
52.2
48.6
46.4

43

74.0,74.0,78.0,78.0,76.0
72.0,67.0,74.0,74.0,75.0
50.0,49.0,51.0,53.0,54.0
55.0,49.0,56.0,56.0,56.0

Score_1_judges

15.0,12.0,20.0,15.0,20.0
32.0,31.0,33.0,34.0,35.0
51.0,48.0,53.0,54.0,55.0
48.0,43.0,49.0,51.0,52.0
49.0,41.0,47.0,46.0,49.0
45.0,40.0,46.0,44.0,40.0

Score_1_judges
82.0,85.0,85.0,86.0,86.0
65.0,58.0,60.0,65.0,60.0

Score_1_judges

15.0,12.0,20.0,15.0,20.0
82.0,85.0,85.0,86.0,86.0
74.0,74.0,78.0,78.0,76.0
32.0,31.0,33.0,34.0,35.0
72.0,67.0,74.0,74.0,75.0
65.0,58.0,60.0,65.0,60.0
50.0,49.0,51.0,53.0,54.0
55.0,49.0,56.0,56.0,56.0
51.0,48.0,53.0,54.0,55.0
48.0,43.0,49.0,51.0,52.0
49.0,41.0,47.0,46.0,49.0
45.0,40.0,46.0,44.0,40.0

Score_2
17.4
68.4

62
50.2

Score_2
88.8
74.6
47.8

45
41.4
28.4

Score_2
33
64.2

Score_2
88.8
33
17.4
74.6
68.4
64.2
62
50.2
47.8
45
41.4
28.4

Score_2_judges

13.0,21.0,15.0,18.0,20.0
68.0,63.0,73.0,70.0,68.0
58.0,55.0,66.0,69.0,62.0
53.0,45.0,49.0,52.0,52.0

Score_2_judges

85.0,92.0,88.0,90.0,89.0
77.0,70.0,76.0,76.0,74.0
49.0,43.0,50.0,45.0,52.0
47.0,38.0,47.0,48.0,45.0
43.0,38.0,45.0,37.0,44.0
25.0,28.0,30.0,30.0,29.0

Score_2_judges
33.0,38.0,33.0,31.0,30.0
67.0,61.0,64.0,68.0,61.0

Score_2_judges

85.0,92.0,88.0,90.0,89.0
33.0,38.0,33.0,31.0,30.0
13.0,21.0,15.0,18.0,20.0
77.0,70.0,76.0,76.0,74.0
68.0,63.0,73.0,70.0,68.0
67.0,61.0,64.0,68.0,61.0
58.0,55.0,66.0,69.0,62.0
53.0,45.0,49.0,52.0,52.0
49.0,43.0,50.0,45.0,52.0
47.0,38.0,47.0,48.0,45.0
43.0,38.0,45.0,37.0,44.0
25.0,28.0,30.0,30.0,29.0



