

Chief of Comp: Kevin Mullie

Calgary Freeriderz Provincial #2

Winsport February 5, 2023 (Sunday)



TD: Mike Plemel Chief of Scoring: Christy Skinner

Women's Slopestyle Sunday

U14	J14										
Place	Athlete	Bib	Event_team		Total	Score_1	Score_1_judges	Score_2	Score_2_judges		
1	Indra Brown	98	RT Freeski	U14	76	76	74.0,74.0,78.0,78.0,76.0	17.4	13.0,21.0,15.0,18.0,20.0		
2	Zoe Witwicki	84	Calgary	U14	72.4	72.4	72.0,67.0,74.0,74.0,75.0	68.4	68.0,63.0,73.0,70.0,68.0		
3	Analise Perry	58	Winsport	U14	62	51.4	50.0,49.0,51.0,53.0,54.0	62	58.0,55.0,66.0,69.0,62.0		
8	Sophie Macyk	68	Calgary	U14	54.4	54.4	55.0,49.0,56.0,56.0,56.0	50.2	53.0,45.0,49.0,52.0,52.0		
5	Mary Beuerlein	6	Central	U14	DNS						

U16

Place	Athlete	Bib	Event_team		Total	Score_1	Score_1_judges	Score_2	Score_2_judges
1	Sage Korth	72	Tawatinaw	U16	88.8	16.4	15.0,12.0,20.0,15.0,20.0	88.8	85.0,92.0,88.0,90.0,89.0
2	Molly Morrison	74	Calgary	U16	74.6	33	32.0,31.0,33.0,34.0,35.0	74.6	77.0,70.0,76.0,76.0,74.0
3	Lilly Shenher	99	Calgary	U16	52.2	52.2	51.0,48.0,53.0,54.0,55.0	47.8	49.0,43.0,50.0,45.0,52.0
4	Maylia St-Laurent	43	Winsport	U16	48.6	48.6	48.0,43.0,49.0,51.0,52.0	45	47.0,38.0,47.0,48.0,45.0
5	Kate Leeds	12	Southern	U16	46.4	46.4	49.0,41.0,47.0,46.0,49.0	41.4	43.0,38.0,45.0,37.0,44.0
6	Abigail King	85	Calgary	U16	43	43	45.0,40.0,46.0,44.0,40.0	28.4	25.0,28.0,30.0,30.0,29.0

U18

Place	Athlete	Bib	Event_team		Total	Score_1	Score_1_judges	Score_2	Score_2_judges
1	Jillian Mullie	65	Calgary	U18	84.8	84.8	82.0,85.0,85.0,86.0,86.0	33	33.0,38.0,33.0,31.0,30.0
2	Grey Wilson	63	Winsport	U18	64.2	61.6	65.0,58.0,60.0,65.0,60.0	64.2	67.0,61.0,64.0,68.0,61.0
3	Sydney Plemel	46	Calgary	U18	DNS				

Overall Results

Place	Athlete	Bib	Event_team		Total	Score_1	Score_1_judges	Score_2	Score_2_judges
1	Sage Korth	72	Tawatinaw	U16	88.8	16.4	15.0,12.0,20.0,15.0,20.0	88.8	85.0,92.0,88.0,90.0,89.0
2	Jillian Mullie	65	Calgary	U18	84.8	84.8	82.0,85.0,85.0,86.0,86.0	33	33.0,38.0,33.0,31.0,30.0
3	Indra Brown	98	RT Freeski	U14	76	76	74.0,74.0,78.0,78.0,76.0	17.4	13.0,21.0,15.0,18.0,20.0
4	Molly Morrison	74	Calgary	U16	74.6	33	32.0,31.0,33.0,34.0,35.0	74.6	77.0,70.0,76.0,76.0,74.0
5	Zoe Witwicki	84	Calgary	U14	72.4	72.4	72.0,67.0,74.0,74.0,75.0	68.4	68.0,63.0,73.0,70.0,68.0
6	Grey Wilson	63	Winsport	U18	64.2	61.6	65.0,58.0,60.0,65.0,60.0	64.2	67.0,61.0,64.0,68.0,61.0
7	Analise Perry	58	Winsport	U14	62	51.4	50.0,49.0,51.0,53.0,54.0	62	58.0,55.0,66.0,69.0,62.0
8	Sophie Macyk	68	Calgary	U14	54.4	54.4	55.0,49.0,56.0,56.0,56.0	50.2	53.0,45.0,49.0,52.0,52.0
9	Lilly Shenher	99	Calgary	U16	52.2	52.2	51.0,48.0,53.0,54.0,55.0	47.8	49.0,43.0,50.0,45.0,52.0
10	Maylia St-Laurent	43	Winsport	U16	48.6	48.6	48.0,43.0,49.0,51.0,52.0	45	47.0,38.0,47.0,48.0,45.0
11	Kate Leeds	12	Southern	U16	46.4	46.4	49.0,41.0,47.0,46.0,49.0	41.4	43.0,38.0,45.0,37.0,44.0
12	Abigail King	85	Calgary	U16	43	43	45.0,40.0,46.0,44.0,40.0	28.4	25.0,28.0,30.0,30.0,29.0
13	Mary Beuerlein	6	Central	U14	DNS				
13	Sydney Plemel	46	Calgary	U18	DNS				